BXK16/26/50
Lab scale
chromatography column
Instruction for use
Contents
1.Introduction ........................................................................................................ 1
2.Technical parameters and materials ................................................................... 2
3.Column structure ................................................................................................ 4

Column
height
(cm)
Operating
pressure
（bar）
Operating
temperature
（℃）
pH stability
Sieve pore
size
（μm）
Chemical
stability
BXK16/20 16 20 4-34 2-17
5
(Max)
2-60 1-14 10
Common
aqueous
solutions
BXK16/40 16 40 44-76 22-37
BXK16/40 Plus 16 40 16-54 8-32
BXK16/70 16 70 104-134 52-67
BXK16/70 Plus 16 70 68-128 34-64
BXK16/100 16 100 164-194 82-97
BXK16/70 Plus 16 100 128-188 64-94
BXK26/20 26 20 10-90 2-17
5
(Max)
BXK26/40 26 40 117-196 22-37
BXK16/70 Plus 26 40 42-169 8-32
BXK26/70 26 70 276-355 52-67
BXK26/70 Plus 26 70 180-339 34-64
BXK26/100 26 100 435-514 82-97
BXK26/100 Plus 26 100 339-498 64-94
                                                            3                                                                SMSBC0001 V2.02
Product
Inner

Column
height
(cm)
Operating
pressure
（bar）
Operating
temperature
（℃）
PH stability
Sieve pore
size
（μm）
Chemical
stability
BXK50/20 50 20 39-333 2-17
3
(Max)
2-60 1-14 10
Common
aqueous
solutions
BXK50/30 50 30 235-529 12-26
BXK50/30 Plus 50 30 0-471 0-24
BXK50/60 50 60 823-1117 42-57
BXK50/60 Plus 50 60 470-1058 24-54
BXK50/100 50 100 1607-1901 82-97
BXK50/100 Plus 50 100 1256-1845 64-94
2.2 Materials
Upper/Lower thin hose  Upper/Lower adaptor Tube Seal ring Upper/Lower support  Upper/Lower sieve
Fluorinated ethylene

particle size.
                                   12                                SMSBC0001 V2.02
9.Order information
Product Item code Pack/pcs
BXK16/20 B-1620 1
BXK16/40 B-1640 1
BXK16/40 Plus BC226221 1
BXK16/70 B-1670 1
BXK16/70 Plus BC228221 1
BXK16/100 B-16100 1
BXK16/100 Plus BC229221 1
BXK26/20 B-2620 1
BXK26/40 B-2640 1
BXK26/40 Plus BC326221 1